Election: 2012 General

Jurisdiction: DeKalb County, IL
Date: 2012-11-06 00:00:00

Registered Voters: 57915
Ballots Cast: 41428
Voter Turnout: 72%
Active Precincts: 90

Contest: PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES

Candidate Name
Barack Obama (DEM)
Mitt Romney (REP)
Gary Johnson (LIB)
Jill Stein (GRN)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: AFTON 01
Candidate Name
Barack Obama (DEM)
Mitt Romney (REP)
Gary Johnson (LIB)
Jill Stein (GRN)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: CLINTON 01
Candidate Name

Mitt Romney (REP)
Barack Obama (DEM)
Gary Johnson (LIB)
Jill Stein (GRN)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: CLINTON 02
Candidate Name

Mitt Romney (REP)
Barack Obama (DEM)
Jill Stein (GRN)
WRITE-IN (NON)
Gary Johnson (LIB)

Precinct: CORTLAND 01
Candidate Name

Mitt Romney (REP)
Barack Obama (DEM)
Gary Johnson (LIB)

Jill Stein (GRN)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: CORTLAND 02

Total Votes
21207
18934

636

310

154

Total Votes
255

215

-

2

1

Total Votes
255
141

N NN

Total Votes
247
148

w b~ N

Total Votes
208
208

SN

Vote %
51.42
4591
1.54
0.75
0.37

Vote %
53.13
44.79
1.46
0.42
0.21

Vote %
62.81
34.73
1.72
0.49
0.25

Vote %
60.39
36.19
1.71
0.98
0.73

Vote %
48.71
48.71
1.64
0.7
0.23
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Candidate Name

Mitt Romney (REP)
Barack Obama (DEM)
Gary Johnson (LIB)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Jill Stein (GRN)

Precinct: CORTLAND 03
Candidate Name

Mitt Romney (REP)
Barack Obama (DEM)
Gary Johnson (LIB)

Jill Stein (GRN)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: CORTLAND 04
Candidate Name

Barack Obama (DEM)
Mitt Romney (REP)
Gary Johnson (LIB)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Jill Stein (GRN)

Precinct: CORTLAND 05
Candidate Name

Barack Obama (DEM)
Mitt Romney (REP)
Gary Johnson (LIB)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Jill Stein (GRN)

Precinct: CORTLAND 06
Candidate Name

Mitt Romney (REP)
Barack Obama (DEM)
Gary Johnson (LIB)

Jill Stein (GRN)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: CORTLAND 07
Candidate Name

Mitt Romney (REP)
Barack Obama (DEM)
Gary Johnson (LIB)

Jill Stein (GRN)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: CORTLAND 08
Candidate Name
Mitt Romney (REP)

Total Votes
292

199

5

2

0

Total Votes
331

318

7

6

4

Total Votes
183

172

8

3

1

Total Votes
278
157

NN B

Total Votes
289

283

10

6

5

Total Votes
174
133

[l i e)]

Total Votes
307

Vote %
58.63
39.96

0.4

Vote %
49.7
47.75
1.05
0.9

0.6

Vote %
49.86
46.87
2.18
0.82
0.27

Vote %
62.75
35.44
0.9
0.45
0.45

Vote %
48.74
47.72
1.69
1.01
0.84

Vote %
55.41
42.36
1.91
0.32

0

Vote %
51.86
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Barack Obama (DEM)
Gary Johnson (LIB)
Jill Stein (GRN)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: CORTLAND 09

Candidate Name
Barack Obama (DEM)
Mitt Romney (REP)
Jill Stein (GRN)

Gary Johnson (LIB)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: CORTLAND 10

Candidate Name
Barack Obama (DEM)
Mitt Romney (REP)
Gary Johnson (LIB)
Jill Stein (GRN)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: CORTLAND 11

Candidate Name

Mitt Romney (REP)
Barack Obama (DEM)
Jill Stein (GRN)

Gary Johnson (LIB)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: DEKALB 01
Candidate Name
Barack Obama (DEM)
Mitt Romney (REP)
Gary Johnson (LIB)
Jill Stein (GRN)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: DEKALB 02
Candidate Name
Barack Obama (DEM)
Mitt Romney (REP)
Gary Johnson (LIB)
Jill Stein (GRN)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: DEKALB 03
Candidate Name
Barack Obama (DEM)
Mitt Romney (REP)
Gary Johnson (LIB)

278

o wh

Total Votes
175

161

4

3

0

Total Votes
172
157

o w o

Total Votes
143
107

= N Ol

Total Votes
153

69

4

2

0

Total Votes
531

81

14

6

2

Total Votes
362

249

3

46.96
0.68
0.51

Vote %
51.02
46.94
1.17
0.87

0

Vote %
50.59
46.18
2.35
0.88

0

Vote %
55.43
41.47
1.94
0.78
0.39

Vote %
67.11
30.26
1.75
0.88

0

Vote %
83.75
12.78
2.21
0.95
0.32

Vote %
58.58
40.29
0.49
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WRITE-IN (NON)
Jill Stein (GRN)

Precinct: DEKALB 04
Candidate Name
Barack Obama (DEM)
Mitt Romney (REP)
Jill Stein (GRN)

Gary Johnson (LIB)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: DEKALB 05
Candidate Name
Barack Obama (DEM)
Mitt Romney (REP)
Gary Johnson (LIB)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Jill Stein (GRN)

Precinct: DEKALB 06
Candidate Name
Barack Obama (DEM)
Mitt Romney (REP)
Jill Stein (GRN)

Gary Johnson (LIB)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: DEKALB 08
Candidate Name
Barack Obama (DEM)
Mitt Romney (REP)
Jill Stein (GRN)

Gary Johnson (LIB)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: DEKALB 09
Candidate Name
Barack Obama (DEM)
Mitt Romney (REP)
Gary Johnson (LIB)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Jill Stein (GRN)

Precinct: DEKALB 10
Candidate Name
Barack Obama (DEM)
Mitt Romney (REP)
Jill Stein (GRN)

Gary Johnson (LIB)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Total Votes
360

27

3

1

0

Total Votes
329

90

9

1

1

Total Votes
152

81

5

3

2

Total Votes
202
13

oON W

Total Votes
281
142

NN O

Total Votes
161

37

4

4

2

0.32
0.32

Vote %
92.07
6.91
0.77
0.26

0

Vote %
76.51
20.93
2.09
0.23
0.23

Vote %
62.55
33.33
2.06
1.23
0.82

Vote %
91.82
5.91
1.36
0.91

0

Vote %
64.9
32.79
1.39
0.46
0.46

Vote %
77.4
17.79
1.92
1.92
0.96
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Precinct: DEKALB 11
Candidate Name
Barack Obama (DEM)
Mitt Romney (REP)
Gary Johnson (LIB)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Jill Stein (GRN)

Precinct: DEKALB 12
Candidate Name
Barack Obama (DEM)
Mitt Romney (REP)
Gary Johnson (LIB)
Jill Stein (GRN)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: DEKALB 13
Candidate Name
Barack Obama (DEM)
Mitt Romney (REP)
Jill Stein (GRN)

Gary Johnson (LIB)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: DEKALB 14
Candidate Name
Barack Obama (DEM)
Mitt Romney (REP)
Gary Johnson (LIB)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Jill Stein (GRN)

Precinct: DEKALB 15
Candidate Name
Barack Obama (DEM)
Mitt Romney (REP)
Gary Johnson (LIB)
Jill Stein (GRN)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: DEKALB 16
Candidate Name
Barack Obama (DEM)
Mitt Romney (REP)
Jill Stein (GRN)

Gary Johnson (LIB)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: DEKALB 17
Candidate Name

Total Votes
203

125

4

2

2

Total Votes
238
175

onN M~

Total Votes
282
243

o o1 o1

Total Votes
474
65

N N

Total Votes
401

82

8

4

1

Total Votes
186
106

o o1 o1

Total Votes

Vote %
60.42
37.2
1.19
0.6

0.6

Vote %
56.8
41.77
0.95
0.48

0

Vote %
52.71
45.42
0.93
0.93

0

Vote %
86.03
11.8
1.45
0.36
0.36

Vote %
80.85
16.53
1.61
0.81
0.2

Vote %
61.59
35.1
1.66
1.66

Vote %
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Barack Obama (DEM)
Mitt Romney (REP)
Gary Johnson (LIB)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Jill Stein (GRN)

Precinct: DEKALB 18
Candidate Name
Barack Obama (DEM)
Mitt Romney (REP)
Gary Johnson (LIB)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Jill Stein (GRN)

Precinct: DEKALB 19
Candidate Name

Mitt Romney (REP)
Barack Obama (DEM)
Gary Johnson (LIB)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Jill Stein (GRN)

Precinct: DEKALB 20
Candidate Name
Barack Obama (DEM)
Mitt Romney (REP)
Jill Stein (GRN)

Gary Johnson (LIB)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: DEKALB 21
Candidate Name
Barack Obama (DEM)
Mitt Romney (REP)
Gary Johnson (LIB)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Jill Stein (GRN)

Precinct: DEKALB 22
Candidate Name
Barack Obama (DEM)
Mitt Romney (REP)
Gary Johnson (LIB)
Jill Stein (GRN)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: DEKALB 23
Candidate Name
Barack Obama (DEM)
Mitt Romney (REP)

189
73

Total Votes
249
136

N B~ Ol

Total Votes
384

354

8

2

1

Total Votes
342

171

4

3

0

Total Votes
235

144

12

2

1

Total Votes
220

93

8

5

2

Total Votes
246
116

68.98
26.64
2.92
0.73
0.73

Vote %
62.88
34.34
1.26
1.01
0.51

Vote %
51.27
47.26
1.07
0.27
0.13

Vote %
65.77
32.88
0.77
0.58

Vote %
59.64
36.55
3.05
0.51
0.25

Vote %
67.07
28.35
2.44
1.52
0.61

Vote %
64.74
30.53
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Gary Johnson (LIB)
Jill Stein (GRN)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: DEKALB 24
Candidate Name
Barack Obama (DEM)
Mitt Romney (REP)
Gary Johnson (LIB)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Jill Stein (GRN)

Precinct: DEKALB 25
Candidate Name
Barack Obama (DEM)
Mitt Romney (REP)
Gary Johnson (LIB)
Jill Stein (GRN)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: DEKALB 26
Candidate Name
Barack Obama (DEM)
Mitt Romney (REP)
Gary Johnson (LIB)
Jill Stein (GRN)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: DEKALB 27
Candidate Name
Barack Obama (DEM)
Mitt Romney (REP)
Jill Stein (GRN)

Gary Johnson (LIB)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: DEKALB 28
Candidate Name
Barack Obama (DEM)
Mitt Romney (REP)
Gary Johnson (LIB)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Jill Stein (GRN)

Precinct: DEKALB 29
Candidate Name
Barack Obama (DEM)
Mitt Romney (REP)
Jill Stein (GRN)

Gary Johnson (LIB)

12

Total Votes
167

95

10

-

6

Total Votes
206

100

5

3

2

Total Votes
186

125

8

2

0

Total Votes
281
203

= B~

Total Votes
206

91

8

4

4

Total Votes
261

193

5

4

3.16
1.32
0.26

Vote %
58.6
33.33
3.51
2.46
2.11

Vote %
65.19
31.65
1.58
0.95
0.63

Vote %
57.94
38.94
2.49
0.62

Vote %
56.54
40.85
1.61
0.8

0.2

Vote %
65.81
29.07
2.56
1.28
1.28

Vote %
56.37
41.68
1.08
0.86
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WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: DEKALB 30
Candidate Name
Barack Obama (DEM)
Mitt Romney (REP)
Gary Johnson (LIB)
Jill Stein (GRN)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: DEKALB 31
Candidate Name
Barack Obama (DEM)
Mitt Romney (REP)
Gary Johnson (LIB)
Jill Stein (GRN)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: DEKALB 32
Candidate Name
Barack Obama (DEM)
Mitt Romney (REP)
Gary Johnson (LIB)
Jill Stein (GRN)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: DEKALB 33
Candidate Name
Barack Obama (DEM)
Mitt Romney (REP)
Gary Johnson (LIB)
Jill Stein (GRN)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: DEKALB 34
Candidate Name
Barack Obama (DEM)
Mitt Romney (REP)
Gary Johnson (LIB)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Jill Stein (GRN)

Precinct: DEKALB 35
Candidate Name
Barack Obama (DEM)
Mitt Romney (REP)
Gary Johnson (LIB)
Jill Stein (GRN)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Total Votes
277

154

14

4

1

Total Votes
249

165

10

4

0

Total Votes
384

279

16

5

1

Total Votes
393

215

14

9

2

Total Votes
250

212

-

3

2

Total Votes
170

101

6

2

0

Vote %
61.56
34.22
3.11
0.89
0.22

Vote %
58.18
38.55
2.34
0.93

Vote %
56.06
40.73
2.34
0.73
0.15

Vote %
62.09
33.97
2.21
1.42
0.32

Vote %
52.74
44,73
1.48
0.63
0.42

Vote %
60.93
36.2
2.15
0.72
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Precinct: DEKALB 36
Candidate Name
Barack Obama (DEM)
Mitt Romney (REP)
Jill Stein (GRN)

Gary Johnson (LIB)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: DEKALB 37
Candidate Name
Barack Obama (DEM)
Mitt Romney (REP)
Gary Johnson (LIB)
Jill Stein (GRN)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: FRANKLIN 01
Candidate Name
Barack Obama (DEM)
Mitt Romney (REP)
Gary Johnson (LIB)

Jill Stein (GRN)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: FRANKLIN 02
Candidate Name

Mitt Romney (REP)
Barack Obama (DEM)
Gary Johnson (LIB)

Jill Stein (GRN)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: GENOA 01
Candidate Name

Mitt Romney (REP)
Barack Obama (DEM)
Gary Johnson (LIB)
Jill Stein (GRN)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: GENOA 02
Candidate Name

Mitt Romney (REP)
Barack Obama (DEM)
Gary Johnson (LIB)
Jill Stein (GRN)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: GENOA 03
Candidate Name

Total Votes
272

194

8

4

1

Total Votes
299

227

8

5

2

Total Votes
360

299

12

10

-

Total Votes
251
154

O N O

Total Votes
361

210

11

4

3

Total Votes
256
230

= W o

Total Votes

Vote %
56.78
40.5
1.67
0.84
0.21

Vote %
55.27
41.96
1.48
0.92
0.37

Vote %
52.33
43.46
1.74
1.45
1.02

Vote %
60.92
37.38
1.21
0.49

0

Vote %
61.29
35.65
1.87
0.68
0.51

Vote %
51.3
46.09
1.8

0.6

0.2

Vote %
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Mitt Romney (REP)
Barack Obama (DEM)
Gary Johnson (LIB)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Jill Stein (GRN)

Precinct: GENOA 04
Candidate Name
Barack Obama (DEM)
Mitt Romney (REP)
Gary Johnson (LIB)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Jill Stein (GRN)

Precinct: KINGSTON 01

Candidate Name

Mitt Romney (REP)
Barack Obama (DEM)
Gary Johnson (LIB)
Jill Stein (GRN)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: KINGSTON 02

Candidate Name

Mitt Romney (REP)
Barack Obama (DEM)
Gary Johnson (LIB)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Jill Stein (GRN)

Precinct: KINGSTON 03

Candidate Name

Mitt Romney (REP)
Barack Obama (DEM)
Gary Johnson (LIB)
Jill Stein (GRN)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: MALTA 01
Candidate Name

Mitt Romney (REP)
Barack Obama (DEM)
Gary Johnson (LIB)
Jill Stein (GRN)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: MALTA 02
Candidate Name

Mitt Romney (REP)
Barack Obama (DEM)

199
145

N O

Total Votes
371
339

H b 0

Total Votes
365

269

5

3

1

Total Votes
202

177

9

1

0

Total Votes
294

221

-

3

0

Total Votes
172
144

N Wwo

Total Votes
214
165

56.37
41.08
1.7
0.57
0.28

Vote %
51.1
46.69
1.1
0.55
0.55

Vote %
56.77
41.84
0.78
0.47
0.16

Vote %
51.93
455
2.31
0.26

Vote %
56
42.1
1.33
0.57

Vote %
52.6
44.04
1.83
0.92
0.61

Vote %
53.77
41.46

page 10/ 15



Gary Johnson (LIB)
WRITE-IN (NON)
Jill Stein (GRN)

Precinct: MAYFIELD 01
Candidate Name

Mitt Romney (REP)
Barack Obama (DEM)
Gary Johnson (LIB)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Jill Stein (GRN)

Precinct: MILAN 01
Candidate Name

Mitt Romney (REP)
Barack Obama (DEM)
Jill Stein (GRN)
WRITE-IN (NON)
Gary Johnson (LIB)

Precinct: PAW PAW 01
Candidate Name

Mitt Romney (REP)
Barack Obama (DEM)
Gary Johnson (LIB)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Jill Stein (GRN)

Precinct: PIERCE 01
Candidate Name

Mitt Romney (REP)
Barack Obama (DEM)
Gary Johnson (LIB)
Jill Stein (GRN)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: PRESIDENTIAL

Candidate Name

Mitt Romney (REP)
Jill Stein (GRN)
Barack Obama (DEM)
Gary Johnson (LIB)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: SANDWICH 01
Candidate Name

Mitt Romney (REP)
Barack Obama (DEM)
Gary Johnson (LIB)

Jill Stein (GRN)

w

Total Votes
285
200

NN B

Total Votes
124

35

2

1

1

Total Votes
99
58

[N )

Total Votes
180

71

4

2

1

Total Votes

O OO oo

Total Votes
312

256

4

3

4.02
0.75

Vote %
57.81
40.57
0.81
0.41
0.41

Vote %
76.07
21.47
1.23
0.61
0.61

Vote %
61.49
36.02
1.24
0.62
0.62

Vote %
69.77
27.52
1.55
0.78
0.39

Vote %

[oNeoNeoNeNe]

Vote %
54.07
44.37
0.69
0.52
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WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: SANDWICH 02
Candidate Name

Mitt Romney (REP)
Barack Obama (DEM)
Gary Johnson (LIB)

Jill Stein (GRN)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: SANDWICH 03
Candidate Name

Mitt Romney (REP)
Barack Obama (DEM)
Gary Johnson (LIB)

Jill Stein (GRN)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: SANDWICH 04
Candidate Name

Mitt Romney (REP)
Barack Obama (DEM)
Gary Johnson (LIB)

Jill Stein (GRN)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: SANDWICH 05
Candidate Name

Mitt Romney (REP)
Barack Obama (DEM)
Gary Johnson (LIB)

Jill Stein (GRN)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: SHABBONA 01
Candidate Name

Mitt Romney (REP)
Barack Obama (DEM)
Gary Johnson (LIB)

Jill Stein (GRN)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: SOMONAUK 01
Candidate Name

Mitt Romney (REP)
Barack Obama (DEM)

Jill Stein (GRN)

Gary Johnson (LIB)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Total Votes
375

283

15

-

4

Total Votes
273

263

11

4

3

Total Votes
317
258

w o N

Total Votes
444

292

6

3

1

Total Votes
369

238

11

4

2

Total Votes
346

199

6

4

2

0.35

Vote %
54.82
41.37
2.19
1.02
0.58

Vote %
49,28
47.47
1.99
0.72
0.54

Vote %
53.64
43.65
1.18
1.02
0.51

Vote %
59.52
39.14
0.8

0.4
0.13

Vote %
59.13
38.14
1.76
0.64
0.32

Vote %
62.12
35.73
1.08
0.72
0.36
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Precinct: SOMONAUK 02
Candidate Name

Mitt Romney (REP)
Barack Obama (DEM)
Gary Johnson (LIB)

Jill Stein (GRN)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: SOUTH GROVE 01
Candidate Name

Mitt Romney (REP)

Barack Obama (DEM)

Gary Johnson (LIB)

Jill Stein (GRN)

WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: SQUAW GROVE 01
Candidate Name

Mitt Romney (REP)

Barack Obama (DEM)

Gary Johnson (LIB)

Jill Stein (GRN)

WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: SQUAW GROVE 02
Candidate Name

Mitt Romney (REP)

Barack Obama (DEM)

Gary Johnson (LIB)

Jill Stein (GRN)

WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: SYCAMORE 01
Candidate Name

Barack Obama (DEM)
Mitt Romney (REP)

Gary Johnson (LIB)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Jill Stein (GRN)

Precinct: SYCAMORE 02
Candidate Name

Barack Obama (DEM)
Mitt Romney (REP)

Gary Johnson (LIB)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Jill Stein (GRN)

Precinct: SYCAMORE 03
Candidate Name

Total Votes
221
153

= N Ol

Total Votes
184

69

5

2

0

Total Votes
360

226

20

2

1

Total Votes
431

268

10

7

5

Total Votes
112
84

o w N

Total Votes
350

327

14

5

2

Total Votes

Vote %
57.85
40.05
1.31
0.52
0.26

Vote %
70.77
26.54
1.92
0.77

0

Vote %
59.11
37.11
3.28
0.33
0.16

Vote %
59.78
37.17
1.39
0.97
0.69

Vote %
54.37
40.78
3.4
1.46

Vote %
50.14
46.85
2.01
0.72
0.29

Vote %
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Mitt Romney (REP)
Barack Obama (DEM)
Jill Stein (GRN)

Gary Johnson (LIB)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: SYCAMORE 04
Candidate Name

Barack Obama (DEM)
Mitt Romney (REP)

Gary Johnson (LIB)

Jill Stein (GRN)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: SYCAMORE 05
Candidate Name

Barack Obama (DEM)
Mitt Romney (REP)

Gary Johnson (LIB)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Jill Stein (GRN)

Precinct: SYCAMORE 06
Candidate Name

Barack Obama (DEM)
Mitt Romney (REP)

Gary Johnson (LIB)

Jill Stein (GRN)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: SYCAMORE 07
Candidate Name

Barack Obama (DEM)
Mitt Romney (REP)

Gary Johnson (LIB)

Jill Stein (GRN)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: SYCAMORE 08
Candidate Name

Barack Obama (DEM)
Mitt Romney (REP)

Gary Johnson (LIB)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Jill Stein (GRN)

Precinct: SYCAMORE 09
Candidate Name

Mitt Romney (REP)
Barack Obama (DEM)

479
320

Total Votes
267

217

15

4

1

Total Votes
263

210

6

1

1

Total Votes
180

128

8

5

2

Total Votes
211
139

= N W

Total Votes
186
155

O b

Total Votes
471
364

58.56
39.12
11
0.73
0.49

Vote %
52.98
43.06
2.98
0.79
0.2

Vote %
54.68
43.66
1.25
0.21
0.21

Vote %
55.73
39.63
2.48
1.55
0.62

Vote %
59.27
39.04
0.84
0.56
0.28

Vote %
53.76
44.8
1.16
0.29

0

Vote %
55.41
42.82
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Gary Johnson (LIB)
Jill Stein (GRN)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: SYCAMORE 10
Candidate Name

Mitt Romney (REP)
Barack Obama (DEM)
Gary Johnson (LIB)

Jill Stein (GRN)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: SYCAMORE 11
Candidate Name

Mitt Romney (REP)
Barack Obama (DEM)
Gary Johnson (LIB)

Jill Stein (GRN)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: SYCAMORE 12
Candidate Name

Mitt Romney (REP)
Barack Obama (DEM)
Gary Johnson (LIB)

Jill Stein (GRN)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: SYCAMORE 13
Candidate Name

Barack Obama (DEM)
Mitt Romney (REP)

Jill Stein (GRN)

Gary Johnson (LIB)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: VICTOR 01
Candidate Name

Mitt Romney (REP)
Barack Obama (DEM)
Gary Johnson (LIB)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Jill Stein (GRN)

o &

Total Votes
306

290

9

8

1

Total Votes
282

171

4

2

1

Total Votes
343
238

o w o

Total Votes
270

223

4

3

3

Total Votes
134

41

3

1

0

1.29
0.47

Vote %
49.84
47.23
1.47
1.3
0.16

Vote %
61.3
37.17
0.87
0.43
0.22

Vote %
58.23
40.41
0.85
0.51

Vote %
53.68
44.33
0.8

0.6

0.6

Vote %
74.86
22.91
1.68
0.56

0
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